
Printed: 02/29/2024 Page: 1

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2023 - 2024 Golf (Boys V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Thu Apr 18 Fort Wayne North Side High

School
SG 5:15 PM DWENGER Home

Sat Apr 20 CLHS Invitational SG 8:30 AM Concordia Lutheran High School Away

Mon Apr 22 Angola/BIshop Luers/Blackhawk
C.

SG 5:00 PM ANGOLA Away

Tue Apr 23 SOUTH SIDE SG 5:15 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu Apr 25 WAYNE SG 5:15 PM WAYNE Away

Sat Apr 27 Canterbury INV I 8:30 AM CANTERBURY Away

Sat Apr 27 Hall of Fame Tournament I 10:30 AM Peru High School Away

Mon Apr 29 East Noble/Northrop JV SG 5:30 PM EAST NOBLE (Noble Hawk) Away

Tue Apr 30 CONCORDIA SG 5:15 PM Foster Away

Thu May 2 SNIDER SG 5:15 PM SNIDER Away

Tue May 7 NORTHROP SG 5:15 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu May 9 BISHOP LUERS SG 5:15 PM BISHOP LUERS Away

Sat May 11 Angola Invite I 12:30 PM Angola High School Away

Mon May 13 Carroll High School SG 4:45 PM Carroll High School Away

Wed May 15 LEO SG 4:30 PM LEO Away

Sat May 18 SAC BOYS GOLF
CHAMPIONSHIP

SG 9:00 AM BROOKWOOD Away

Mon May 20 Bob Turner Classic I 4:15 PM WCHS Away

Thu May 23 HOMESTEAD SG 4:00 PM Homestead High School Away

Fri May 31 Sectionals SG 8:30 AM Chestnut Hills GC Away

Thu Jun 6 Regionals SG TBD Stonehedge GC Away

Tue Jun 11 STATE SG TBD Prairie View GC Away
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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2023 - 2024 Track & Field (Boys V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Sat Mar 2 CANCELED - NEW HAVEN I 9:00 AM NEW HAVEN Away

Sat Mar 9 NEW HAVEN I 9:00 AM Indiana Tech (Indiana Tech) Away

Fri Mar 15 HSR Qualifier at Trine SG 5:30 PM Trine University Away

Sat Mar 23 New Haven Early Bird Invite I TBD Away

Wed Apr 10 Snider/South Side I 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Sat Apr 13 NORTH SIDE RELAYS I 12:00 PM Fort Wayne North Side High School Away

Wed Apr 17 Concordia/Luers SG 5:30 PM CONCORDIA Away

Sat Apr 20 South Side Field Event Showcase SG 10:00 AM SOUTH SIDE Away

Mon Apr 22 FR/SO Meet SG 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Wed Apr 24 Wayne/North Side SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Fri Apr 26 NEW HAVEN I 4:45 PM NEW HAVEN Away

Thu May 2 SAC Championships T 6:00 PM NORTH SIDE Away

Sat May 4 BISHOP LUERS SG 10:00 AM BISHOP LUERS Away

Wed May 8 NORTHROP/Carroll SG 5:30 PM CARROLL Away

Fri May 10 BOYS - FROSH/SOPH RELAYS SG 6:00 PM Concordia Lutheran High School Away

Sat May 11 Bluffton Throwers Showcase I 10:00 AM Bluffton High School Away

Thu May 16 SECTIONAL SG TBD TBD Away

Thu May 23 REGIONAL SG TBD TBD Away

Sat Jun 1 STATE T TBD Indiana university Away
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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2023 - 2024 Track & Field (Girls V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Sat Mar 2 CANCELED - NEW HAVEN I 9:00 AM NEW HAVEN Away

Sat Mar 9 NEW HAVEN I 9:00 AM Indiana Tech (Indiana Tech) Away

Fri Mar 15 HSR Qualifier at Trine SG 5:30 PM Trine University Away

Sat Mar 23 New Haven Early Bird Invite I TBD Away

Wed Apr 10 Snider/South Side SG 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Fri Apr 12 LEGEND RELAYS T 6:00 PM Fort Wayne North Side High School Away

Wed Apr 17 Concordia/Luers SG 5:30 PM CONCORDIA Away

Sat Apr 20 Turtle Town Classic SG 9:00 AM CHURUBUSCO Away

Mon Apr 22 FR/SO Meet T 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Wed Apr 24 Wayne/North Side SG 5:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Fri Apr 26 NEW HAVEN I 4:45 PM NEW HAVEN Away

Tue Apr 30 SAC Championship T 6:00 PM NORTHROP Away

Sat May 4 BISHOP LUERS SG 10:00 AM BISHOP LUERS Away

Wed May 8 NORTHROP/Carroll SG 5:30 PM CARROLL Away

Sat May 11 Bluffton Throwers Showcase I 10:00 AM Bluffton High School Away

Tue May 14 Sectional SG 5:30 PM Away

Tue May 21 Regional SG 5:00 PM TBD Away

Fri May 31 State SG 5:30 PM TBD Away


